
Na ʻOhana O Na Hui Waʻa

2025 Race Schedule
*revised 04/27/2025

Date Host Club Location

Saturday, March 22, 2025 Windward Kai Sand Island

Saturday, April 5, 2025 ʻĀlapa Hoe Sand Island

Saturday, April 12, 2025 Lōkahi Magic Island

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Team ʻŌlelo Sand Island

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Kumulōkahi Elks Hawaii Kai to Magic Island

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Manu O Ke Kai Haleʻiwa

Date Host Club Location

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Manu O Ke Kai Haleʻiwa

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Kalihi Kai Keʻehi Lagoon

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Windward Kai Kailua Beach Park

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Haleʻiwa Outrigger Haleʻiwa

Saturday, June 28, 2025 Na Keiki O Ka Moʻi Maʻili

Saturday, July 5, 2025 Lōkahi Keʻehi Lagoon

Saturday, July 12, 2025 Waikiki Beach Boys Waikiki

Saturday, July 19, 2025 Na ʻOhana O Na Hui Waʻa Championships Keʻehi Lagoon

Saturday, August 2, 2025 Hawaii Canoe Racing Association (HCRA) 

State Championships Hanakaoʻo Beach Park

Preseason Distance

Regatta


